	05-02-2000			
Atty Docket No.: 0122/0126/2SD	101340	318	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF L'OMMEN Petern and Traiemerk Of	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent	and ratemarks. Pleas	e record the attac	ched original documents or copy thereof.	
I. Name of conveying party(ies): Angstrom Technology l'artnership	MR , 0 200 5	2. Name and a Name: A	ddress of receiving party(ies): ngstrom Technology Partnership 5-2 Iwamoto-cho 2 Chome,	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	Yes No		hiyoda-ku, Tokyo	
Additional mane(s) of conveying party(de Assignment Security Agreement Change Other Corporate Address Change Execution Date: December	4.10.00 of Name	Additional nan	ne(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes ■No	
4. Application number(+) or patent number	·(s):			
If this document is being filed together wit	h a new application, the	execution date c	of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/335,525 09/039,251 09/277,223		B. Patent No.(:	s)	
	Additional numbers atta	ched? □Yes ■N	0	
5. Name and address of party to whom cor concerning document should be mailed:	respondence	6. Total applic	ations and patents involved: 3	
OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C. Attorneys at Law Fourth Floor 1755 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington, Virginia 22202 0122/0126/2SD:KLH		 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$120.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 15-0030 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 		
9. Statement and signature				
-	he foregoing informatio	on is true and co	prrect and any attached copy is a true cop	
Marvin J. Spivak		Mm_	4/10/00	
Name of Person Signing	Ś	Ignature	Date	
Registration Number: 24,913				
Total number	of pages including this o	over sheet: 4		
	Do not detach th	is portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with requir	ed cover sheet informati	on to:		
	ommissioner of Patent Box Assign Washington, D	s and Tradema ments	rks	

,

PATENT REEL: 010735 FRAME: 0677

.

DECLARED TRANSLATIONS

I, Kazuo SUZUKI, of Fukuda Patent Office of Kashiwaya Bldg. 4F. 6-13 Nishi-Shimbashi 1 chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan, hereby certify that I am the translator of the attached certificate of all of historical matters issued January 17, 2000 and certify that the following is a true partial translation to the best of my knowledge and belief.

The undersigned declarant declares further that all statements made herein of his own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of this application or any patent issuing thereon.

<u>March 14, 2000</u> Date

Mizaki

Signature <u>Kazuo SUZUKI</u> Name

PATENT REEL: 010735 FRAME: 0678

CERTIFICATE OF ALL OF HISTORICAL MATTERS

16-2 Iwamoto-cho 2 Chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
 Angstrom Technology Partnership
 Corporation No. 002263
 Trade Name
 Angstrom Technology Partnership
 Head Office
 5-2 Higashi-Kanda 2 Chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
 16-2 Iwamoto-cho 2 Chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
 Moved Decembe 20, 1999
 Registered January 13, 2000

Date of Establishment February 16, 1993 Translations omitted. Purposes Translations omitted. Matters Concerning Officers How To Publish Translations omitted. Matters Concerning Registry Translations omitted. This is to certify that the above is all of matters recorded on the Register and not closed. January 17, 2000 Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Toshio SHIRAI Registrar

Reference No. >216030

PATENT REEL: 010735 FRAME: 0679

履歷事項全部証明書

東京都千代田区岩本 技術研究組合オング	町二丁目16番2号 ストロームテクノロジ研究機構	会社法人等者号	002263
名 称	技術研究組合オングストロームテクノロジ研究 機構		
主たる事務所	東京都千代田区東神田二丁目5番12号	_	
ĺ	東京都千代田区岩本町二丁目16番2号	平成11年1	2月20日移転
		平成12年	1月13日登記
注:人成立C+年月日	平成5年2月16日		
目的等	 事業 1) 組合員のために原子・分子極限操作技術に 2) 組合員のために前号の事業の成果を管理する 3) 組合員に対する技術指導を行うこと。 4) 試験研究のための施設を組合員に使用させる 5) 前各号の事業に付帯する事業。 	ること。	行うこと。
役員に関する事項	<u>横浜市西区北軽井沢19番地の88</u> 代表理事 西室泰三	平成 9年	5月27日就任
		平成11年	5月26日退日
		平成11年	6月 7日登訪
	横浜市港北区菊名三丁目10番13-306号 代表理事 秋 草 直 之	平成11年	5月27日就任
		平成11年	6月 7日登載
公告の方法	本組合の公告は、本組合事務所の掲示場に掲示 合は、通産省公報に掲載して行う。	し、かつ、必要と	認められる場
登記記録に関する 事項	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定に、	より 平成11年	5月20日移航

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。 平成12年 1月17日

វែល 1/ 1

敏

整理番号 ト216030 ※ 下線のあるものは抹清事項であることを示す。

RECORDED: 04/10/2000

.

PATENT REEL: 010735 FRAME: 0680